VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK e s

www.orland-park.il.us

Meeting Agenda

Public Works Committee

Chairman Michael F. Carroll

Trustees James V. Dodge and Carole Griffin Ruzich

Village Clerk John C. Mehalek

Tuesday, September 6, 2016

6:00 PM Village Hall

A. CALL TO ORDER/ROLL CALL

B. APPROVAL OF MINUTES

2016-0625

Approval of the August 1, 2016 Public Works Minutes

C. ITEMS FOR SEPARATE ACTION

1.

10.

2016-0617

2016-0612

2016-0614

2016-0616

2016-0627

2016-0628

2016-0629

2016-0633

2016-0632

2016-0635

Consulting Engineering Services for Roadway Maintenance and
Pavement Reconstruction Projects - Additional Funding

Disposal of Village Equipment - Ordinance

2016-2017 Road Salt Annual Purchase

Municipal Vehicle Donation - Ordinance

Sportsplex Rooftop HVAC Interface Replacement - Proposal

Purchase of One (1) Flail Mower Attachment - Proposal

Disposal of Surplus Equipment - Ice Resurfacer

Fall 2016 Tree Planting - RFP

Southwest Conference of Mayors Municipal
Auction - Recommended Ordinance

Purchase and Installation of the Cultural Arts Center Dance
Floor - Proposal

VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

Page 1 of 2



Public Works Committee Meeting Agenda September 6, 2016

D. NON-SCHEDULED CITIZENS & VISITORS

E. ADJOURNMENT
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